
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #1 GROUP B

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 7 OF 7 - APRIL 19, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

158 J. Buckelew  322.3641

677 J. Hussey  722.5202

779 A. Lieber  722.6733

71 K. Keylon  522.8794

192 C. Lansing  622.9385

79 J. Sipes  422.9556

521 K. Gills  423.2167

97 T. Hadsell  623.2848

333 G. Karrle  423.3299

385 A. Gulley  723.36310

371 B. Dehn  423.38811

352 K. Markwardt  223.58312

466 K. Moore  523.79513

713 C. Cook  223.95814

610 C. Tracy  224.29715

710 C. Haack  724.35416

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

371 B. Dehn  1014.3741

158 J. Buckelew  314.5242

677 J. Hussey  714.5483

71 K. Keylon  514.6654

97 T. Hadsell  314.7185

79 J. Sipes  414.7846

779 A. Lieber  714.8257

713 C. Cook  314.9728

521 K. Gills  415.0289

192 C. Lansing  415.05810

385 A. Gulley  815.13311

466 K. Moore  515.22312

333 G. Karrle  915.47213

610 C. Tracy  315.56914

352 K. Markwardt  215.65915

710 C. Haack  715.80716

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

71 K. Keylon  520.4781

192 C. Lansing  421.0252

677 J. Hussey  521.0263

779 A. Lieber  421.2064

97 T. Hadsell  321.2875

79 J. Sipes  621.3036

158 J. Buckelew  321.4097

521 K. Gills  421.4928

371 B. Dehn  321.5439

713 C. Cook  221.55510

385 A. Gulley  821.80411

333 G. Karrle  822.05712

466 K. Moore  522.53013

710 C. Haack  223.22214

352 K. Markwardt  523.42915

610 C. Tracy  224.76216

270 N. Skaggs  130.12817
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